RG BALKAN CUP_SENIOR INDIVIDUALS

BUDVA

PRE-JUNIORS ( ROT. A)
2024/09/26 09:00

Name
Start # State Club
09:00 L |- ngchy!< Kateryna
UKR Vinnytsia
. gm Obdula Mylana
09:04 3. sco KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
09:08 5 Sadigova Nur

AZE AGF

09:12 7 == Perje Michelle
' " utu Sostinés sporto centras

09:20 11, = T§ymballiuk Daryna
ukrR  Vinnytsia
0920 3.5 E O OF PF. HELLAS
09:28  15. % (SginAzspaNea
0% 1 E T vewas
09:36 19, = E;E%Vg; I\;ifetgrija
o T Yl
09:44 23. l/;\\tGaIl(ishiyeva Azada
09:48  25. g glzegietgnmikova Sofiia
09:52 27 el Gusinac Sejla

BIH KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo
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Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2013

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

Category App Score
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs |[e]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs |O]
PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [e]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs O
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs |O)

Start

09:02

09:06

09:10

09:14

09:18

09:26

09:30

09:34

09:38

09:42

09:46

09:50

10.

14.

16.

18.

20. ¢

22.

24.

26.

State

—

CRO
|
UKR
AZE

e

SRB

li

(o]
X
m

Bl

3|
<

(0]

H

CRO

/0 i

KR

(%]
2
(o]

]

>
N
m

Name
Club

Rakovac Viktorija
KREG Galatea

Velychko Zlata
Vinnytsia
Atakishiyeva Azada
AGF

Grebennikova Sofiia
GK Ritam

Gusinac Sejla
KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo

Rantou Anastasia
FILOGYMNASTIKOS OMILOS
KALAMATAS

Prodan Maria Nectaria

CSS 1 Timisoara - CSM Arad
Romania

Ramadani Umma
KREG Galatea

Ferra Emmanouela-Alesia
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

Dudchyk Kateryna
Vinnytsia

Obdula Mylana

KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

Sadigova Nur
AGF

Year

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2011

2013

2011

2011

2011

Category App Score
PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs ({1
PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs ({1’
PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs 2]

PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [e]
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs ({1
PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs [e]
PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs ({1
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Start # State :\:IIZ r;e Year Category App Score Start # State 2; rLle Year Category App Score

09:54 2g, Perje Michelle

LTU Sostinés sporto centras 2011 |PREJUNIOS_Clubs @

Rantou Anastasia

10:00 31.2  FILOGYMNASTIKOS OMILOS 2011 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [O]
SRE KALAMATAS -
mm  Tsymbaliuk Daryna
Prodan Maria Nectaria 1002 32 UKR Vllenytsla y 2011 PRE-JUN'OS_C'UbS E
10:04 33, EOE €SS 1 Timisoara - CSM Arad 2011 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [O)] S
Romania _ i=  Kokkinou Ermioni i
= TRaradari O 10:06 3425 ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS 2013 PRE4UNIOS Clubs II|
10:08 35, mm 2011 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs [O] : .
cro  KREG Galatea - 10:10 36, (L;a,fﬁvL:t”a 2013 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [T]
= Ferra Emmanouela-Alesia
1012 37.= 2013 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs -
GRe  ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS - ¢ 10:14 38 == O€nzen Nea 2011 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [{]]
CRO GK Aura -
1016 39.== Kaminidou Valeria 2011 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs []

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

(o]
Pl
m
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PRE-JUNIORS ( ROT. B)
2024/09/26 10:30

Start

10:30

10:34

10:38

10:42

10:46

10:50

10:54

10:58

11:02

11:06

11:10

11:14

11:18

11:22

11:26

11:30

11:34

Bl ksis o 2024 httpijirgform.eu

#

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

29.

31.

33.

State

ROU

I

Name
Club

LUTAN Andrada

Pavlou Aikaterini
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS
Kafedzi¢ Izan Teja

KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo
Banciu Amalia

CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

KALAFATI Christina
A.G.C. EPTANISON KEFALONIA

Ulrich Maya
CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

Yezhkun Mariia

Vinnica

Kalajdzisalihovi¢ Uma
KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo
Malohlovets Zlata
Vinnytsia

Kaminidou Eva

ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

YANOVSKAYA Irina
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

Kvaterniuk Mariia
Vinnytsia
Zhemchuzhnykova Mariia
Gimnasticki klub Budva

VARELLA MAGDALENA
G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS
SMIRNIS

Mirjani¢ Sara

KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo
Baloglanova Maryam

AGF

Trofimova Darija
Sostinés Sporto Centras

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Year

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Category

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

App Score

(0]
(0]

O [ O © [© O [0 o [0 o @& o o [ [0

Start

10:32

10:36

10:40

10:44

10:48

10:52

10:56

11:00

11:04

11:08

11:12

11:16

11:20

11:24

11:28

11:32

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

32.

State

Name
Club

VARELLA MAGDALENA
G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS
SMIRNIS

Mirjani¢ Sara

KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo
Baloglanova Maryam

AGF

Trofimova Darija
Sostinés Sporto Centras

ZERVA SOFIA

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS
SMIRNIS

Lutan Antonia

CS VICTORIA CUMPANA
Ajanovic¢ Dalija

Krg Victorija, Sarajevo
SYRIOPOULOU MARIA

G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS
SMIRNIS

LUTAN Andrada
Pavlou Aikaterini
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

Kafedzi¢ Izan Teja
KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo

Banciu Amalia
CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

KALAFATI Christina
A.G.C. EPTANISON KEFALONIA

Ulrich Maya
CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

Yezhkun Mariia

Vinnica

Kalajdzisalihovi¢ Uma
KRSG "Olimpik" Sarajevo

Year

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

Category App Score

PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs [e]

PRE-JUNIOS Clubs }!
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs ({1

PRE-JUNIOS _Clubs ({1’
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs 2]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [P]

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs ({1
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs

= fo] (o] = [= = [ § =

PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs
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Name Name

Start # State Club Year Category App Score Start # State Club Year Category App Score
.— ZERVASOFIA . B Malohlovets Zlata
1138 35.2=  G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS 2012 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs (O] 1136 34 @ Vinnytsia 2012 PREUNIOS Clubs [IT
SMIRNIS = Kaminidou Eva
- 11:40 36.= 2012 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs
11:42 37,10 Lutan Antonia 2012 PRE-JUNIOS_Clubs [O] e ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS - i
rRou  CS VICTORIA CUMPANA w=  Kvaterniuk Mariia
" ; P i 11:44 38. ; : 2012 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs
11:46 39 Ml AjanovicDalja 2012 PREJUNIOS_Clubs [O) ue  Vinnytsia - i
BIH Krg Victorija, Sarajevo - Zh huzhnvk Marii
~_ SYRIOPOULOU MARIA 11:48 40. Gi;?;st?(fzkinkzugvgud\?;Ia 2012 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs |!
11:50 41.=  G.P.O RYTHMIKI KINISI NEAS 2012 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs
SR CMIRNIS JUNIOS Clubs [e] _ YANOVSKAYA Irina
11:52 42. Gymnastics Federation of 2012 PRE-JUNIOS Clubs E
Montenegro
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JUNIORS
2024/09/27 09:00

Start

09:00

09:04

09:12

09:16

09:20

09:24

09:28

09:32

09:36

09:40

09:44

09:48

09:52

Bl ksis o 2024 httpijirgform.eu

#

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

27.

State

li 8H

D
el
m

Name
Club

JERGAN Andela

Gk Vindija

FERRA Estella
ETHNIKOS OFPF HELLAS

GHICA Alexia
ACS Dandri

Tilinca lzabela
CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

Kalinteri Anastasia-Evaggelia
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams
AGF

Vukovi¢ Andela
Gimnasticki klub Budva

BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

Triputen Aglaya
GK Ritam

CHOLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

Rautu Bianca Larisa
C.S.S Unirea lasi

SISEVIC Jana
GK Enigma Podgorica

Shiraeva Polina
Gimnasticki klub Budva

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Year

2010

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

2009

2010

2009

Category
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

App Score

(0]
(o]

O [e] [O [O [e] o O O @

o Jd

Start

09:02

09:06

09:10

09:14

09:18

09:22

09:30

09:34

09:38

09:42

09:50

09:54

10.

12.

16.

18.

20.

22.

26.

28.

State

ROU

MNE

MNE

CRO
.l
BIH

MNE

RO

ROU

Name
Club

Rautu Bianca Larisa
C.S5.S Unirea lasi

SISEVIC Jana
GK Enigma Podgorica

Shiraeva Polina
Gimnasticki klub Budva

Pfeifer Nika
GK Aura

MALESEVIC Sara
KRSG Olimpik

Konyukhova Vasilina
Gimnasticki klub Budva

Sokolovska Eva
POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA
JERGAN Andela

Gk Vindija

FERRA Estella
ETHNIKOS OFPF HELLAS

GHICA Alexia
ACS Dandri

Tilinca Izabela
CS VICTORIA CUMPANA

Year

2009

2010

2009

2010

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

Category
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
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Start

09:56

10:00

10:04

10:12

10:16

Bl ksis o 2024 httpijirgform.eu

29.

31.

33.

37.

39.

State

| r—

—
CRO

Y

BIH

MNE

MKD

ROU

Name
Club

Pfeifer Nika
GK Aura

MALESEVIC Sara
KRSG Olimpik

Konyukhova Vasilina
Gimnasticki klub Budva

Sokolovska Eva

POTFALEAN Teodora
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Year

2010

2009

2009

2010

Category
JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

App Score

(0]
(0]
(0]

= [e]

Start

09:58

10:02

10:06

10:10

10:14

10:18

30.

32.

34.

36, I

38.

40. ¢

ROU

i

SRB

li

[9]
X
m

Kalinteri Anastasia-Evaggelia
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

AGHAHUSEYNOVA Shams
AGF

Vukovi¢ Andela
Gimnasticki klub Budva

BANC Dea
CSM CLUJ-NAPOCA

Triputen Aglaya
GK Ritam

CHOLIDI NTALI Aikaterini
ETHNIKOS O.F.P.F. HELLAS

Year

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2009

Category

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs
JUNIORS_Clubs

JUNIORS_Clubs

Page 6
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FIG SENIORS (HOOP/BALL)
2024/09/27 18:00

Start

18:00

18:05

18:10

18:15

18:20

18:25

18:30

18:35

18:40

18:45

18:50

18:55

19:00

19:05

19:10

Bl ksis o 2024 httpijirgform.eu

# State

1, =
LTU

BUL

CcoDp

CGO

11.
13, m—

15.

AZE

17.

MDA

19. K4

" MNE

21.

KOs

23. 1K

ROU

25,

' CoD

Name
Club

TRICOLICI Milana
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

GORANOVA Ivayla
BUL

Mayembo zola Medine
Léopards gym
NKANGA MAWETE
PLAMEDIE

RD CONGO

KABASU KITENGE

DOLORES
RD CONGO

DAMIROVA Madina
AGF

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

BULAT Sofia

MDA

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

KONXHELI Fiona
RKS

ENACHE Sabina
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

Ekanga Lufala Miriam
Léopards gym

POLAK Ela

SLOVENIA

COLLAKU Greta
Albania Gymnastics
Federation

Year

2008

2008

2005

2007

2004

2005

2008

2008

1999

2006

1998

2007

2008

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

App Score

O

(o)

o o o o & ©o d o [@d o o Jd [0

Start

18:02

18:07

18:12

18:17

18:22

18:27

18:32

18:37

18:42

18:47

18:52

18:57

19:02

19:07

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24,

26.

28.

State

KOS

ROU

=

cob

li

(9}
X
m

g] |
c

Name

Club

KONXHELI Fiona

RKS

ENACHE Sabina
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

Ekanga Lufala Miriam
Léopards gym

POLAK Ela

SLOVENIA

COLLAKU Greta

Albania Gymnastics
Federation

VERDES Andreea
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

SYGKOUNA Ourania
Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation

SOKOLOVSKA llina
Gymnastics Federation of
Macedonia

LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia

MANDELGEIM Yuval

Irony Holon

RAZOKAITE Skaiste
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

Lytra Panagiota

Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

TRICOLICI Milana

Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

Year

1999

2006

1998

2007

2008

2000

2008

2008

2006

2005

2008

2006

2008

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF
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Name Name

Start # State Club Year Category App Score Start # State Club Year Category App Score
VERDES Andreea GORANOVA lvayla
. |
1915 31BN Gymnastics Federation of 2000 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [O) 19:1230. 5% pur 2008 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
Romania i
 SYGKOUNA Ourania 1907 32 B [":g’;ar;‘;:gz}%f Medine 5005 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
19:20 33.=  Hellenic G ti 2008 SENIORS BALKAN CUP_NF
GRE F:d:g;onymnas © - NF O NKANGA MAWETE
RAMADANI G 19:22 34.5‘o PLAMEDIE 0 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
== : resa RD CONGO
19:25 35. — Croatian Gymnastics 2008 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF O KABASU KITENGE
Federati
SgKeC;iC;(\)/,;KA i 19:27  36. gAO DOLORES 0 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF |e|
S / ina RD CONGO
19:30 37. . Gymnastics Federation of 2006 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF @ = |DAMIROVA Madi
Macedonia 19:32 38 AGE OVA Madina 2007 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
om  LEKOVIC Nikolina
19:35  39. Gymnastics Federation of 2005 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF O] == ARTIC Tamara
SR8 sarpia 19:37 40. C-;% Croatian Gymnastics 2004 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
Federation
—~  MANDELGEIM Yuval
19:40  41. = 0 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF O -
s Irony Holon - - 1942 42 2E INALOVA llona 2005 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [e]
RAZOKAITE Skaiste
19:45  43.™  Lithuanian Gymnastics 2008 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF (o) 19:47 a4 Ml BULAT Sofia 2008 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF [o]
Federation mpa MDA
.— Lytra Panagiota , DRAGOVIC Nina
19:50 45, e Hellenic Gymnastics 2006 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF @ 19:52 46. Gymnastics Federation of 2008 SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF E
Federation Montenegro
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SENIORS
2024/09/28 09:00

Name
Start  # Stateqy,,
. == CIZEL Lua
09:00 L cro  GK Aura
. BB Marin Dalia
09:10 I5. rRou  CSM Arad Romania
. @ Mazibrada Andela
0915 7 G GKRitam
. B SIRBUAnca
09:20 % rRou  ACS Dandri
09:25 11 BZ Kabasu Kitenge Dolores
' oD [éopards gym
. == Gancev Siena
09:30 13. cro  GK Aura
09:35 15 % Nkanga Mawete Plamedie
' "cob [ éopards gym
. JAFAROVA Zahra
09:40 17. e AGF
. Trofimova Milana
09:45 19\ Gimnasticki klub Budva
. gm Boldyreva Darya
09:50 21. stco KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana
09:55 23 I GHEORGHE Larisa

rRou  ACS Dandri

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Bl ksis o 2024 httpijirgform.eu

Year

2008

2003

1995

2006

1998

2008

2008

2006

Category

SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs

App Score

O

o] [© O O [¢] O H

o O [0

Start

09:02

09:07

09:12

09:17

09:22

09:27

09:32

09:37

09:47

09:52

09:57

10.

12.

14.

16.

20.

22.

24.

State

=

cob

ROU

CRO

ROU

SRB

ROU

Name
Club

Kabasu Kitenge Dolores
Léopards gym

Gancev Siena
GK Aura

Nkanga Mawete Plamedie
Léopards gym

JAFAROVA Zahra
AGF

Trofimova Milana
Gimnasticki klub Budva

Boldyreva Darya
KRG Narodni dom Ljubljana

GHEORGHE Larisa
ACS Dandri

CIZEL Lua
GK Aura

Marin Dalia
CSM Arad Romania

Mazibrada Andela
GK Ritam

SIRBU Anca
ACS Dandri

Year

1995

2006

1998

2008

2008

2006

2008

2003

Category

SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs
SENIORS_Clubs

SENIORS_Clubs
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FIG SENIORS (CLUBS/RIBBON)
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Start

17:00

17:05
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17:25

17:30

17:35

17:40

17:45

17:50

17:55

18:00

18:05
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#

11.

13.

15.

17.

19.

21.

23.

25.

217.

State

ROU

3l
(= |

Name

Club

ENACHE Sabina
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

Ekanga Lufala Miriam
Léopards gym

POLAK Ela

SLOVENIA

COLLAKU Greta
Albania Gymnastics
Federation

VERDES Andreea
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

SYGKOUNA Qurania
Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation
SOKOLOVSKA llina
Gymnastics Federation of
Macedonia

LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia

MANDELGEIM Yuval
Irony Holon
RAZOKAITE Skaiste
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

Lytra Panagiota
Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

TRICOLICI Milana
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation
GORANOVA Ivayla

BUL

Year

2006

1998

2007

2008

2000

2008

2008

2006

2005

2008

2006

2008

2008

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

App Score
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Start

17:02

17:07

17:12

17:17

17:22

17:27

17:32

17:37

17:42

17:47

17:52

17:57

18:02

18:07

18:12

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

22.

24.

26.

28.

30.

State

I

(o]
Pl
m

g] |
c

CGO

MDA

MNE

KOS

ROU

|

cob

SLO

Name
Club

Lytra Panagiota
Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

TRICOLICI Milana
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

GORANOVA Ivayla
BUL

Mayembo zola Medine
Léopards gym
NKANGA MAWETE

PLAMEDIE
RD CONGO

KABASU KITENGE

DOLORES
RD CONGO

DAMIROVA Madina
AGF

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

BULAT Sofia

MDA

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

KONXHELI Fiona
RKS

ENACHE Sabina
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

Ekanga Lufala Miriam
Léopards gym

POLAK Ela
SLOVENIA

Year

2006

2008

2008

2005

2007

2004

2005

2008

2008

1999

2006

1998

2007

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF
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Start

18:10

18:15

18:20

18:25

18:30

18:35

18:40

18:45

18:50
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29.

31.

33.

35.

37.

39.

41.

43.

45.

State

|

CcoDp

V4

CGO

AZE

MDA

MNE

KOS

Name
Club

Mayembo zola Medine
Léopards gym
NKANGA MAWETE
PLAMEDIE

RD CONGO

KABASU KITENGE

DOLORES
RD CONGO

DAMIROVA Madina
AGF

ARTIC Tamara
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation

ZEYNALOVA llona
AGF

BULAT Sofia
MDA

DRAGOVIC Nina
Gymnastics Federation of
Montenegro

KONXHELI Fiona
RKS

Year

2005

2007

2004

2005

2008

2008

1999

Printed 26.09.2024 08:18:20

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

App Score

1]
1]
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Start

18:17

18:22

18:27

18:32

18:37

18:42

18:47

18:52

#

32.

34.

36. ¢

38.

40.

42.

44,

46.

State

N
>
@

ROU

li

(9]
o
m

H

CRO

Be

Name

Club

COLLAKU Greta

Albania Gymnastics
Federation

VERDES Andreea
Gymnastics Federation of
Romania

SYGKOUNA Ourania
Hellenic Gymnastics
Federation

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatian Gymnastics
Federation

SOKOLOVSKA llina
Gymnastics Federation of
Macedonia

LEKOVIC Nikolina
Gymnastics Federation of
Serbia

MANDELGEIM Yuval

Irony Holon

RAZOKAITE Skaiste
Lithuanian Gymnastics
Federation

Year

2008

2000

2008

2008

2006

2005

2008

Category

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF

SENIORS_BALKAN CUP_NF
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